EXPERIENCE
THE DIFFERENCE
IN BELOW THE KNEE
PROCEDURES
Terumo Interventional Systems is committed to
your success with innovative procedural solutions
and ongoing support for your most challenging cases.
We are relentlessly seeking new ways to help

54-89006 90 60 Tuohy-Borst Straight
Packed 1 per box and includes dilator. All dilators are 0.038" wire compatible.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PINNACLE® DESTINATION Guiding Sheaths
 0.076"
(1.93 mm)  0.087"
(2.21 mm)  0.101"
(2.57 mm)  0.115"
(2.92 mm)
5 Fr 6 Fr 7 Fr 8 Fr
NAVICROSS® Support Catheters
NAVICROSS® 0.035"
PRODUCT CODE WIRE COMPATIBILITY CATHETER LENGTH (cm) TIP SHAPE
NC35650 0.035" 65 Straight
NC35651 0.035" 65 Angle
NC35900 0.035" 90 Straight
NC35901 0.035" 90 Angle
NC35130 0.035" 135 Straight
NC35131 0.035" 135 Angle
NC35150 0.035" 150 Straight
NC35151 0.035" 150 Angle
NAVICROSS® 0.018"
NC18650 0.018" 65  Straight
NC18651 0.018" 65 Angle
NC18900 0.018" 90  Straight

Echogenic 7 cm (70 mm)
GLIDESHEATH SLENDER® Tibial Pedal Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
RX ONLY. Refer to the product labels and package inserts for complete
warnings, precautions, potential complications, and instructions for use.
GLIDEWIRE ADVANTAGE TRACK™ Peripheral Guidewires
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER
TOTAL
LENGTH
(cm)
SPIRAL PTFE PROXIMAL
COATING LENGTH (cm)
DISTAL GLIDEWIRE®
LENGTH (cm)
FLEXIBLE TIP LENGTH
(TAPER) (cm)
TIP
SHAPE
GAT1418 0.014" 180 155 25 1 35º Angle
GAT1430 0.014” 300 275 25 1 35º Angle
GAT1818 0.018” 180 155 25 1 35º Angle
GAT1830 0.018” 300 275 25 1 35º Angle
FIND OUT MORE    Phone: 800.888.3786       terumois.com